Bus Schedule

b

Contractor: X !Echmes

Driver: Anitra Mason Weight: 29000 pounds.

Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr ' ' Aide(s): N/A

‘ Nurse(s): N/A

Sense 40

Stop Description Count Time Miles
1 Miller Depot (new lot) ' 0 720AM Q.00
2 Washington X Parkview Ave 0 729AM 679
3 State Ave X Marlowe Ave 4 7:30 AM 717
4 Randoiph St X Vermant St 1 7:31 AM 7.38
5  New York St X Bevlle 5 7:32 AM 7.68
6 New York St X Temple Ave 2 7:34 AM 7.93
7 419 N Keystone Ave 5 7:36 AM 8.32
8  New York St X LaSalie 4 7:39AM 913
9 New York St X Kealing 6 7:40 AM 9.44
10  Vermont X Gale St 1 7.41 AM 9.63
11 New York St X Bradley 9 7:42 AM 9.97
12 New York St X Gladstone Ave 3 7.47 AM 10.60
13 E New York St X Gladstone Ave 0 7:49 AM 10.99
14 4107 E Washington St-Shephard Center 0 7:50 AM 11.20
15 Sense 0 7:58 AM 15.03

Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students , 40 38 min.

Miles With Students ' 7.86

Miles Without Students 7.17

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM BusBoss Copyright {C) 2023 Page 2



Bus Schedule

sy T e s

faes i vl i e T
Contractor: Height: 10 feet 8 inche
Driver: Anitra Mason Weight: 29000 pounds.
Usage: Mo-Tu-We-Th-Fr Aide(s). N/A

Nurse(s): N/A

Sense 28

Stop Description Count Time ‘Miles
1 Sense 0 3:15PM 0.00
2 Washington X Parkview Ave .0 3:34 PM 11.07
3 State Ave X Marlowe Ave 4 3:35 PM 11.44
4 Randcelph St X Vermont St 1 3:37TPM 11.66
5 New York St X Bevlle 5 3:38 PM 11.96
6 New York St X Temple Ave 2 3:40 PM 12.21
7 419 N Keystone Ave 5 3:41 PM 12.60
8 New York St X LaSalle 4 3:44 PM 13.41
9 New York St X Kealing 0 3:46 PM 13.71
10 Vermont X Gale St 1 3:46 PM 13.90
11 New York St X Bradley 4 3:47 PM 1425
12 New York St X Gladstone Ave 3 351 PM 14.87
13  E New York St X Gladstone Ave 4] 3:52 PM 15.26
14 4107 E Washington St-Shephard Center 0 3:53 PM 15.48
15 Miller Depot (new lot) 0 4:08 PM 22.62

- Transfer Student Count 0

Second School Student Count 0

Total Students ‘ 29 53 min.

Miles With Students. ' 14.87

Miles Without Students 7.75

Created: 7/31/2023 12:30PM BusBoess Copyright (C) 2023 Page 3





